The Contractor shall complete the additional works within 05.04.2024, starting from the
date of A mendment signing.

In accordance with the additional offer of the contractor dated 26.02.2024 the Employer
shall pay the contractor an additional remuneration of up to

928,257.86 MDL
(in words Nine hundred twenty eight thousand two hundred fifty seven, 86).

The total Contract price will be increased from
upto5,524,821.47 MDL
by up to928,257.86 MDL
to a total of    upto6,453,079.33 MDL

Deutsche Gesellschalt
fur Internationale
Zusammenarbeit (61Z) GmbHgiz

Given and family name

Contractor

Directori